2022 Wellington 72 Hole Strokeplay , Boulcott's Farm HGC - Saturday10th September Draw

I 1st Tee

7.30am
7.37am
7.44am
7.51am
7.58am
8.05am
8.12am
8.19am

I 6th Tee

7.30am
7.37am
7.44am
7.51am
7.58am

|10th Tee

7.30am
7.37am
7.44am
7.51am
7.58am
8.05am

|15th Tee

7.40am
7.47am
7.54am
8.01am
8.08am

Slaven, Tam
Rowland, Brad
Drummond, Andrew
Wawatai, Cruize
Borren, Tim
Church, Adam
Edmundson, Matt
Turnbull , Robby

Moy, Riley
Jiang, Sam
Faafia, Toaiva
Smith, Pip
Chung, Darae

Tatana, Preston
Shaw, Blair
Harris, Rueben
Winter, Luke
Bowden , Mark
Whalen, Mark

Taitua, Caleb
Selwyn, Ryan
Pisa, David
Ryland, Jamie
Ackerley, Josh

320-4679
567-6454
373-8125
280-0027
320-1625
280-0517
246-3801
361-8433

307-2292
567-5940
373-8214
480-5930
373-7251

276-6266
184-2199
303-0029
246-5870
567-5600
567-5876

567-6378
267-0265
373-5935
280-0417
480-6690

Wright, Aaron
Thomson, Stephen
Burgess, Jordan
llton-Maher, Anthony
McConaghty, Regan
Nicholson, Elton
Woods, Thomas
Dasent, Josh

Frew, Jamie
Wilson, Jordan
Lonasei, Lolo
Keenan, Jacinta
Asi, Dakota

Govind, Sameer
Sutton, Jack
Moy, Aaron

Shaw, Thomas
Bennett, Dion

Bartlett, Ricky

Henare, Cordell
Stevenson, Mark
Jiang, Lane
Walker, Christian
Potts, John

567-2664
373-6514
567-4911
159-1090
237-7709
567-4447
266-5581
184-1310

251-2152
179-6063
480-6527
567-5704
280-0735

480-6145
280-0069
307-134
525-2929
280-17
320-2011

276-5620
480-6670
567-5709
246-6385
480-5794

Gullery , Malcolm
Hazeldine, Dominic

Spearman-burn, Thomas

Sim, Ciaran
Pegg, Matt
Ratima, Richie
Rooney, Ryan
Marsters, Sam

Manuel, Elijah
Prince, Layton
Vaka , Teisa Mania
Swan, Glenda
Timé, Peta

Elers, Shane
Irvine, Benjamin
Early, Remy
Anderson, Gus
Maaka, Jay
King, Riley

Son, John
Newman, Oli
Jefferies, Tim
Hiroki, Darin

Spearman-burn, Peter

567-4483
480-6474
266-5123
480-5685
373-7495
246-6103
525-2420
266-6576

320-3702
480-6371
373-8250
480-3516
373-7602

320-3889
266-4079
525-2080
480-5847
567-6230
567-6350

373-8038
480-6483
280-410
267-0042
266-5125

12.15pm
12.22pm
12.29pm
12.36pm
12.43pm
12.50pm
12.57pm
1.04pm

12.15pm
12.22pm
12.29pm
12.36pm
12.43pm

12.15pm
12.22pm
12.29pm
12.36pm
12.43pm
12.50pm

12.25pm
12.32pm
12.39pm
12.46pm
12.53pm




